
Decision Guide (Item Number Selection)

> Once an item is selected, please Contact Us with your required quantity so we may prepare a quote.

> For small quantities, some items may be in stock and samples available (fee may apply).

> For large quantities or custom jobs, Monobind will provide you a pre-shipment sample for functional testing.

> Based on your feedback, the bulk is released or other actions determined.

> All shipments contain product Certi�cate of Analysis. All other traceability records retained by Monobind 
   for compliance purposes.
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Human Plasma Products

Determine Your Base Material1

Yes (We recommend 0.1% sodium azide)
No
Custom preservative (let us know)

Sodium Azide as a Preservative?3

Total protein count
Speci�c analyte values (enzyme, calcium, ALP)
pH, electrolytes and other analytes ranges (provide targets)

Analyte Pro�le4

3.5 liter jugs (recommended to reduce freight/ ensure transport temp)
10 liter jugs
Other (1, 2, 3 liter or custom)

Pack Size?5

Let us know

Any Other Special Requirements?6

2X Charcoal Stripped

Protease free

Protease free

Protease free

Protease free

Protease free

Protease free

Protease free

Protease free

Defibrinated Protease free

Single Charcoal Stripped

Unprocessed plasma (Pooled or Single Donor)

Gendered

Charcoal Stripped, Delipidated

Resin Stripped

Delipidated, Resin Stripped

Delipidated

2X Charcoal Stripped, Delipidated

Speciality HCY Depleted,Low B12,Anti-Tg/TPO, 
15% T-Uptake, Calibrator Matrix etc. 

103CM

174CM
200CM

099CM

173RM

Yes/No

Source

 5-5.3%Protein Content (typical native)  5.5-6%  5.5-6% 7% 

176CM
202CM

173CM

175CM
201CM

177CM
203CM

183CM

100CM
209CM

098CM
208CM

177RM

Yes/No

018CM
204CM

Recovered

180CM
206CM

097CM

198CM
205CM

190CM
207CM

185CM

104CM

101CM

174RM

Yes/No

170CM

Fresh
Frozen

182CM

191CM

096CM

095CM

245RM

Yes/No

245CM

171CM 246CM

Off
The Clot

Select The Product That
Matches Your Needs:2

Call Us Call Us Call Us Call Us




