Human Plasma Products

Decision Guide (Item Number Selection)

1 Determine Your Base Material				
	Source	Recovered	Fresh Frozen	Off The Clot
Protein Content (typical native)	5-5.3%	5.5-6%	5.5-6%	7%
2 Select The Product That Matches Your Needs:				
Gendered	Yes/No	Yes/No	Yes/No	Yes/No
Unprocessed plasma (Pooled or Single Donor)	173RM	177RM	174RM	245RM
Defibrinated Protease free Protease free	174CM 200CM	018CM 204CM	170CM	245CM
Single Charcoal Stripped Protease free	099CM	098CM 208CM	101CM	
2X Charcoal Stripped Protease free	103CM	100CM 209CM	104CM	
Charcoal Stripped, Delipidated Protease free	176CM 202CM	180CM 206CM	182CM	
2X Charcoal Stripped, Delipidated Protease free	177CM 203CM	190CM 207CM	191CM	
Delipidated Protease free	175CM 201CM	198CM 205CM	171CM	246CM
Resin Stripped Protease free	173CM	097CM	096CM	
Delipidated, Resin Stripped Protease free	183CM	185CM	095CM	
Speciality HCY Depleted,Low B12,Anti-Tg/TPO, 15% T-Uptake, Calibrator Matrix etc.	Call Us	Call Us	Call Us	Call Us

3 Sodium Azide as a Preservative	e?	
	☐ Yes (We recommend 0.1% sodium azide) ☐ No ☐ Custom preservative (let us know)	
4 Analyte Profile		
	☐ Total protein count☐ Specific analyte values (enzyme, calcium, ALP)☐ pH, electrolytes and other analytes ranges (provide targets)	
5 Pack Size?		
	 3.5 liter jugs (recommended to reduce freight/ ensure transport temp) 10 liter jugs Other (1, 2, 3 liter or custom) 	
6 Any Other Special Requirements?		

- > Once an item is selected, please Contact Us with your required quantity so we may prepare a quote.
- > For small quantities, some items may be in stock and samples available (fee may apply).
- > For large quantities or custom jobs, Monobind will provide you a pre-shipment sample for functional testing.

Let us know

- > Based on your feedback, the bulk is released or other actions determined.
- > All shipments contain product Certificate of Analysis. All other traceability records retained by Monobind for compliance purposes.

